ACT SCHOOL REPORT DATA

Overall Composite
English
Math
Reading
Science

STEM

Math Indicators

Preparing for Higher Math
Number and Quantity
Algebra
Functions
Geometry
Statistics and Probability
Integrating Essential Skills

Modeling

Points
Earned

9.8

1.9

2.7

2.3

2.2

1.9

6.5

5.6

14.3

12.1

15.1

14.2

15.2

15.4

Points
Possible

24

22

Percentage

Correct

27%

33%

35%

30%

28%

32%

27%

25%
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Points Points Percentage

Science Indicators

Earned Possible Correct
Interpretation of Data 5.9 18 33%
Scientific Investigation 3.7 11 32%

Evaluation of Models,
Inferences, and 3.3 10 31%
Experimental Results

English Indicators Points Points Percentage
& Earned Possible Correct
Production of Writing 7 24 30%
Knowledge of Writing 3.7 12 31%

Conventions of Standard
English

12 39 31%

Reading Indicators Points Poirlits Percentage
Earned Possible Correct
Key Ideas and Details 7 22 32%
Craft and Structure 3.7 11 33%
Integration of Knowledge 2.5 6 41%
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