ACT SCHOOL REPORT DATA

Subject Area	Average Score	
Overall Composite	14.3	
English	12.1	
Math	15.1	
Reading	14.2	
Science	15.2	
STEM	15.4	

Math Indicators	Points Earned	Points Possible	Percentage Correct
Preparing for Higher Math	9.8	36	27%
Number and Quantity	1.9	6	33%
Algebra	2.7	8	35%
Functions	2.3	8	30%
Geometry	2.2	8	28%
Statistics and Probability	1.9	6	32%
Integrating Essential Skills	6.5	24	27%
Modeling	5.6	22	25%

Science Indicators	Points Earned	Points Possible	Percentage Correct
Interpretation of Data	5.9	18	33%
Scientific Investigation	3.7	11	32%
Evaluation of Models, Inferences, and Experimental Results	3.3	10	31%

English Indicators	Points Earned	Points Possible	Percentage Correct
Production of Writing	7	24	30%
Knowledge of Writing	3.7	12	31%
Conventions of Standard English	12	39	31%

Reading Indicators	Points Earned	Points Possible	Percentage Correct
Key Ideas and Details	7	22	32%
Craft and Structure	3.7	11	33%
Integration of Knowledge	2.5	6	41%